
Form for filing Rate Schedule s ForGREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
ai[~i~ or Cit y 

P. S .C. NO.~----------

~ SHEET NO. ___ / __ _ 

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Iss uing Corporation 

CANCELLI NG P. S. C. NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVI CE 

1. APPLICABLE: Hart, Barren & Larue Counties, Kentucky 
2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Residential & Commercial 
3. RATES: 5/8 x 3/4 INCH METER 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Overl00,000 gallons 

1 INCH METER 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1~ INCH METER 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100 000 gallonsf>UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

' OF KENTUCKY 

2 INCH METER 
First 16,000 
Next 4,000 
Next 30,000 
Next 50,000 
Over 100,000 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR 6 51983 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gall ans PURSUANT TO 807 
gallons C 9 ( 

R 5:011, 

BY:,~..,1-~-L..:o:l;:;:::.:::....i----

I 

I ---

RATE 
PER UNIT 

7. 50 minimum bill 
1. 90 per 1000 gal. 
1. 55 per 1000 gal. 
1. 25 per 1000 gal . 
1.05 per 1000 gal. 
1.00 per 1000 gal. 

3. 20 minimum bill 
1. 90 per 1000 gal. 
1.55 per 1000 gal. 
1.25 per 1000 gal. 
1.05 per 1000 gal . 
1.00 per 1000 gal. 

2. 70 minimum bill 
· 1 .55 per 1000 gal. 
1. 25 per 1000 gal. 
1.05 per 1000 gal . 
1. 00 per 1000 gal. 

2. 00 minimum bill 
1. 55 per 1000 galr 
1 . 25 per 1000 gal~ 
1.05 per 1000 gal. 
1.00 per 1000 gal. 

DATE EFFECTIVE March 25, 1983 

TITLE MANAGER 

an Ord~~of the PuqJ.ic S~rvice Commi s sion of Kentucky n~ 
dated I fLtvvdv ;}._ S , ; t:; o 3 . :l> 

7 - ~ 

CY 

I 

f · 



Fb rm for fjling Rate Schedules 

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
~ ame of Issuing Corporation 

For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
Qu_ ~n~ or City ., 

P .S .C. NO. ;L 

K?~ SHEET NO. 
(} 

CANCELL ING P.S.C . NO . __ _L_ __ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

3. RATES (Cont'd): 

----

RATE 
PER UNIT 

WHOLESALE AATES 
City of Horse Cave 
City of Cave City 
City of MW1fordville 
Larue Count y Water District 

1 -_L 

. 80 per 1000 gal. 

.80 per 1000 gal . 

. 80 per 1000 gal. 

.60 per 1000 gal . 

4. 

Billing and collections charge equal $3.25 per month per cus tomer for 
those customers in the City of Horse Cave and the City of Cave City . 

MINIMUM CHARGE: See the various classifications of service listed above 
for the minimum charge in each classi f ication. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Ten percent (10%) penalty is added to the face 
amount of the bill for each bill not paid by the 
10th day of the month. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR L: 5 '1983 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

~~~) BY:y~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE __ M_a_r_c_h_2_5~, _1_9_8_3 __ 

a,.I SSUED BY 
~ N e o 

ELROY LARI RE 
Issued by auth,-9-p~tw of an Ord~f the Public Service 
in Case No. '6 {p{J? b dated ,;J~ r2. ( /tf f 3 . 

I 

Commissi on of Kentucky 9,q 
t9 

~ 

0 


